East Suburban Catholic Conference
1998 Men’s Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 17, 1998

Bullfrog Lake

Place Name

School

Time

Pat Morgan
Brendan Dite
John Canning
Tim O'Hara
Michael Liautard
Matt Watson

Jim Miller

Marty Gavin
Danny Idstein
Craig Smolich
Brendan Walsh
Steve Marshall
Tim Lowery
Brendan Corcoran
Dave Landgraf
Pat Rafferty
Jack Masterson
John Dougherty
Mike Pearson
John Corrigan
Dave Cieslak
Adam Kroupa
Jim Focht
Kiernan Lannon
Matt Johnson
Peter Hoffman
Jonathan Marr
Mike Bohnsak
Brian Smolich
Adrian Seguy
Joe Collier

Matt Gramarossa
Tom Watson
Tom Morrissy
Ben Poltorek
Mike Cipolla
Jeff Ceretto
Brian Collier
Daniel Lauer
Phillip Sarullo

A Mancini

Matt Rigor
Derek Venhuizen
Pat Donovan
Tom Reckwerdt
Mike Byrnes
Brian Colgan
Jose Linares
Matthew Kolinski
Brian Raczkowski

Marist High School
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Benet Academy

St Patrick High School

Marist High School
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School

St Patrick High School
St Patrick High School

Benet Academy
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Marist High School
Benet Academy

18:09
18:30
18:39
18:47
18:47
19:04
19:06
19:08
19:19
19:23
19:25
19:28
19:28
19:34
19:36
19:41
19:45
19:49
19:52
19:53
19:54
20:01
20:05
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:14
20:19
20:23
20:25
20:28
20:32
20:38
20:43
20:48
20:51
20:53
20:58
21:01
21:03
21:03
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:13
21:14
21:28
21:31



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Greg Andiorio
John King

Mike Plahm
Anthony Nicpon
Mike Januszyk
Steve Wolf
Owen Glennon
P Sublich
Jason Tan
Brian Hrad

Matt Kelly

Buck Hanson
Joe Knytych
Calvin Tan
Pedro Sanchez
Jim Jantz

Dan Kolavo
Tom Januszyk
Jaime Swedler
Jeff Joyce

Dan Fisch

Nick Munin
Christopher Judson
Terry Dougherty
Jason Thomas
Salvatore Lotta
Erik Powers

Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School

St Patrick High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy

St Patrick High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy

Joliet Catholic Academy
Marist High School
Marian Catholic High School
St Patrick High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy

Marist High School
Benet Academy

Marist High School
Joliet Catholic Academy
Marist High School

St Patrick High School
Marist High School

St Patrick High School
St Patrick High School
Marist High School

21:34
21:36
21:38
21:43
21:53
21:55
22:07
22:09
22:13
22:14
22:19
22:24
22:25
22:51
22:52
22:53
23:17
23:29
23:29
24:15
24:44
25:29
25:30
26:34
27:02
27:32
27:56



