## East Suburban Catholic Conference 1998 Men's Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 17, 1998 Bullfrog Lake

Place	Name	School	Time
1	Pat Morgan	Marist High School	18:09
2	Brendan Dite	Benet Academy	18:30
3	John Canning	Marist High School	18:39
4	Tim O'Hara	Benet Academy	18:47
5	Michael Liautard	Benet Academy	18:47
6	Matt Watson	Marist High School	19:04
7	Jim Miller	Marist High School	19:06
8	Marty Gavin	Marist High School	19:08
9	Danny Idstein	Benet Academy	19:19
10	Craig Smolich	Benet Academy	19:23
11	Brendan Walsh	Benet Academy	19:25
12	Steve Marshall	Benet Academy	19:28
13	Tim Lowery	Benet Academy	19:28
14	Brendan Corcoran	Benet Academy	19:34
15	Dave Landgraf	Marist High School	19:36
16	Pat Rafferty	Marist High School	19:41
17	Jack Masterson	Marist High School	19:45
18	John Dougherty	Marist High School	19:49
19	Mike Pearson	Marist High School	19:52
20	John Corrigan	Marist High School	19:53
21	Dave Cieslak	Benet Academy	19:54
22	Adam Kroupa	Benet Academy	20:01
23	Jim Focht	Benet Academy	20:05
24	Kiernan Lannon	Benet Academy	20:08
25	Matt Johnson	Benet Academy	20:10
26	Peter Hoffman	Benet Academy	20:11
27	Jonathan Marr	St Patrick High School	20:14
28	Mike Bohnsak	Marist High School	20:19
29	Brian Smolich	Benet Academy	20:23
30	Adrian Seguy	Benet Academy	20:25
31	Joe Collier	Marist High School	20:28
32	Matt Gramarossa	Benet Academy	20:32
33	Tom Watson	Marist High School	20:38
34	Tom Morrissy	Benet Academy	20:43
35	Ben Poltorek	Benet Academy	20:48
36	Mike Cipolla	Marist High School	20:51
37	Jeff Ceretto	Marist High School	20:53
38	Brian Collier	Marist High School	20:58
39	Daniel Lauer	St Patrick High School	21:01
40	Phillip Sarullo	St Patrick High School	21:03
41	A Mancini	Benet Academy	21:03
42	Matt Rigor	Marist High School	21:06
43	Derek Venhuizen	Marist High School	21:07
44	Pat Donovan	Marist High School	21:08
45	Tom Reckwerdt	Marist High School	21:09
46	Mike Byrnes	Marist High School	21:10
47	Brian Colgan	Benet Academy	21:13
48	Jose Linares	Benet Academy	21:14
49	Matthew Kolinski	Marist High School	21:28
50	Brian Raczkowski	Benet Academy	21:31
00		23317104401119	

51	Greg Andiorio	Marist High School	21:34
52	John King	Marist High School	21:36
53	Mike Plahm	Marist High School	21:38
54	Anthony Nicpon	St Patrick High School	21:43
55	Mike Januszyk	Marist High School	21:53
56	Steve Wolf	Marist High School	21:55
57	Owen Glennon	Marist High School	22:07
58	P Sublich	Benet Academy	22:09
59	Jason Tan	St Patrick High School	22:13
60	Brian Hrad	Marist High School	22:14
61	Matt Kelly	Benet Academy	22:19
62	Buck Hanson	Joliet Catholic Academy	22:24
63	Joe Knytych	Marist High School	22:25
64	Calvin Tan	Marian Catholic High School	22:51
65	Pedro Sanchez	St Patrick High School	22:52
66	Jim Jantz	Marist High School	22:53
67	Dan Kolavo	Benet Academy	23:17
68	Tom Januszyk	Marist High School	23:29
69	Jaime Swedler	Benet Academy	23:29
70	Jeff Joyce	Marist High School	24:15
71	Dan Fisch	Joliet Catholic Academy	24:44
72	Nick Munin	Marist High School	25:29
73	Christopher Judson	St Patrick High School	25:30
74	Terry Dougherty	Marist High School	26:34
75	Jason Thomas	St Patrick High School	27:02
76	Salvatore Lotta	St Patrick High School	27:32
77	Erik Powers	Marist High School	27:56